
2024-2025 UC Davis Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 26, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-7   Conf: 4-2   Home: 6-1   Away: 6-6   Neutral: 2-0
vs National Ranked: 1-4   vs Regional Ranked: 1-2   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bollinger, Lucas 15-5 15-5 0-0 3-3 2-0 13-5 – – – – L 1 7-3 0-1 0-0
De Vries, Sam 9-5 9-5 0-0 3-1 – – – 2-1 7-4 – L 1 3-2 0-0 0-0
DiGiulio, Perry 7-4 7-4 0-0 2-2 – – – 1-0 1-0 5-4 L 1 4-3 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez, Eduardo 5-1 5-1 0-0 2-0 – – – – – 5-1 W 5 5-1 0-0 0-0
Katpelly, Rithvik 6-5 6-5 0-0 0-3 – – 1-0 4-4 0-1 1-0 W 2 3-3 0-0 0-0
Savkin, Ivan 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 0-1 0-1 3-0 W 2 1-0 0-0 0-0
Taheri, Kaveh 10-5 10-5 0-0 5-1 – 1-0 9-5 – – – W 5 6-1 0-1 0-0
Torres, Ryan 6-9 6-9 0-0 2-2 4-9 2-0 – – – – L 2 4-2 0-2 0-0
Total 61-37 61-37 0-0 17-12 6-9 16-5 10-6 7-6 8-6 14-5 – – 0-4 0-0
Percentage .622 .622 .000 .586 .400 .762 .625 .538 .571 .737 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Gonzalez, Eduardo/De Vries, Sam 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Savkin, Ivan/Torres, Ryan 11-7 11-7 0-0 5-1 5-6 6-1 – L 2 8-2 1-0 0-0
Katpelly, Rithvik/De Vries, Sam 8-2 8-2 0-0 3-0 – – 8-2 W 6 8-2 0-0 0-0
DiGiulio, Perry/De Vries, Sam 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-1 – – 3-2 W 1 3-2 0-0 0-0
Taheri, Kaveh/Bollinger, Lucas 9-8 9-8 0-0 2-2 4-3 5-5 – W 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Total 31-22 31-22 0-0 11-4 9-9 11-6 11-7 – – 1-0 0-0
Percentage .585 .585 .000 .733 .500 .647 .611 – – 1.000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bollinger, Lucas 9-8 9-8 0-0 2-2 4-3 5-5 – W 1 4-4 0-0 0-0
De Vries, Sam 11-7 11-7 0-0 4-1 – – 11-7 W 6 6-1 0-0 0-0
Torres, Ryan 11-7 11-7 0-0 5-1 5-6 6-1 – L 2 8-2 1-0 0-0
Gonzalez, Eduardo 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Savkin, Ivan 11-7 11-7 0-0 5-1 5-6 6-1 – L 2 8-2 1-0 0-0
Katpelly, Rithvik 8-2 8-2 0-0 3-0 – – 8-2 W 6 6-1 0-0 0-0
DiGiulio, Perry 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-1 – – 3-2 W 1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Taheri, Kaveh 9-8 9-8 0-0 2-2 4-3 5-5 – W 1 4-4 0-0 0-0
Total 31-22 31-22 0-0 11-4 9-9 11-6 11-7 – – 1-0 0-0
Percentage .585 .585 .000 .733 .500 .647 .611 – – 1.000 .000



2024-2025 UC Davis Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 26, 2025)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/17/25 at University of Denver L 2-5 0-1 0-0 L W L L W L u L L
1/18/25 vs Montana State W 4-3 1-1 0-0 L W L W W W L W L
1/19/25 at Air Force L 2-5 0-2 0-0 L W L L L W L L W
2/9/25 at Saint Mary's W 4-1 2-2 0-0 L W u W u W W L W
2/14/25 at Sacramento State W 4-1 3-2 0-0 W W u W u W L W L
2/15/25 at California (#23) L 0-7 3-3 0-0 L L L L L L L u L
2/21/25 at Santa Clara (#60) L 2-5 3-4 0-0 L W L L L W L W L
2/22/25 JESSUP W 7-0 4-4 0-0 W W W W W W W u W
3/3/25 at Villanova W 4-0 5-4 0-0 u W W u u W W u W
3/3/25 at UC San Diego W 4-2 6-4 1-0 L W W u W W W L L
3/7/25 HAWAII W 4-1 7-4 1-0 u L W u W W u W W
3/7/25 UTRGV W 4-0 8-4 1-0 u W u u W W W W u
3/8/25 NEW MEXICO STATE W 4-1 9-4 1-0 W W u W u W L W L
3/13/25 EASTERN WASHINGTON W 4-0 10-4 1-0 W W W u u u W W W
4/5/25 UC SANTA BARBARA L 3-4 10-5 1-0 W L L L L W L W W
4/9/25 at Nevada W 4-0 10-5 1-0 W W W u u u u W W
4/12/25 CAL POLY W 4-2 12-5 1-0 u W W L W L W L W
4/18/25 at UC Riverside W 5-0 13-5 1-0 W W W u u W W W u
4/19/25 at UC Irvine (#46) L 2-4 13-6 4-2 L L W u L L W u W
4/25/25 vs Hawaii W 4-1 14-6 4-2 u W u W W W L L u
4/26/25 at UC Irvine L 3-4 14-7 4-2 L L W W L L L W W


